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KJIACCMYECKME
KOKTEM/IN

BMUHA
BE/IbIE

@ 015n ﬁ 0,75 n

TerraMater Paso del Sol
Sauvignon Blanc 450
Yunu, cyx.

Vinho Verde Obra Prima 490
Mopmyeanus, n/cyx.
Tamada Pirosmani
Ipysus, n/cn.

Rkatsiteli-Mtsvane
Elibo

Ipy3us, cyx.

Pinot Grigio Tre Fili
Mmanus, cyx.

Verdejo Analivia
UcnaHus, cyx

Soave Villa Rocca
WUmanus, cyx.

Riesling Piesporter
Michelsberg Mozel

lepmaHus, n/cn

Sauvignon Blanc Pulpo
Hoes 3enaHdus/IOAP, cyx.

480

480

KPACHbIE

TerraMater Paso del Sol
Cabernet Sauvignon 450

Yunu, cyx.

Elibo Saperavi 480
py3us, cyx.

Tamada Pirosmani 480
Ipysus, n/cn.

Merlo Consigna 480

UcnaHus, cyx.
Pinotage Hill View
IOAP, cyx.

Malbec
Eugenio Bustos
Ap2eHmuHa, Cyx.

Chianti Riserva Salvadori

Wmanus, cyx.

PO30BbIE
Consigna Garnacha
Rose 530

WcnaHus, cyx.

2250

2450

2400

2400

2900

3250

2900

3450

4200

2250

2400

2400

2400

3250

3450

4200

2650

MUrPMCTbHIE BUHA
Comte de Chamberi 01571 480
Brut 0,75 n 2400
WcnaHusa
Martini Prosecco 0187 n 1350
D.O.C. 0,75 n 3600
Wmanus
Martini Asti D.0.C.G. 0,751 3600
Wmanus
Martini Prosecco
Rose D.O.C. 0,75 n 3600
Wmanus
Tenute Arnaches,

Prosecco D.O.C. BRUT 0,75 n 3900
Wmanusa

ABTOPCKME JIOHI'M

Strawberry Paloma 170 mn 520

Tekuna, e2pelinghpymoesili COK,
KNy6HUYHbIU cupon,
JIUMOHHDBIU COK, PO3MApUH,
anenbCUHOBbIE YUMChI, 1ed

Tequila, grapefruit juice,
strawberry syrup, lemon juice,
rosemary, orange chips, ice

Bloody Mary 300 mn

TomamHbIl COK € NpAHOCMAMU,
800KQ, TUMOHHbIU COK,
cenbdepel, TUMOH, n1eo

Spiced tomato juice, vodka,
lemon juice, lemon, oregano, ice

Banana

Pom, AHzocmypa, nukep
6aHaHo8bIl, CUpOor, COK

Rum, bitter Angostura,
Banana Liqueur, Syrup, Juice

Sergio 300 mn

IDKUH, nukep YepHas cMOPOOUHa,
cupon, TUMOHao, nadm

Gin, blackcurrant liqueur, syrup,
lemonade, lime

Whiskey Sour 120 mn

Byp60oH, aHzocmypa, caxapHbil
cupon, ¢ppew nauma, 6enok

Bourbon, angostura, sugar
syrup, fresh lime, egg white

Gin Sour

[xuH, cupon mapakytia,
cok natima, 6en0kK, anesabCuH
Gin, passion fruit syrup, lime
juice, egg white, orange
Spicy Melon

Pom npsHbIl, nukep OblHS,

caxapHbll cupon, naimoebil
COK, naim

Spiced rum, melon liqueur,
sugar syrup, lime juice, lime

420

520

300 mn

490

650

490

135 mn

130mn 650

Martini Fiero & Tonic 200 mn
Bepmym Martini Fiero,
MOHUK, anesibCuH, 1€d

Vermouth Martini Fiero,
tonic, orange, ice

Martini Bianco & Tonic 200 mn

Bepmym Martini Bianco,
MOHUK, natim, néo

Vermouth Martini Bianco,

tonic, lime, ice

Campari & Tonic 200 mn
Campari, moHuK, anenbCcuH, ned
Campari, tonic, orange, ice

William Lawson’s Cola 200 mn

Bucku William Lawson’s,
Kona, TUMOH, néod

William Lawson’s Whiskey,
cola, lemon, ice

Tequila Sunrise

Tekuna, anenbCuHO8bIU COK,
2peHaduH, anenbCuH, ned

Tequila, orange juice,
grenadine, orange, ice
Long Island

Pom, 800Ka, meKuna, 0XuH,
nukep Triple sec, NUMOHHbIL
COK, CaXapHbll cupor, NUMoHag,
JIUMOH, néad

Rum, vodka, tequila, gin, Triple
sec liqueur, lemon juice, sugar
syrup, lemonade, lemon, ice

Blue Lagoon

Booka, nukep bnio Kiopacao,
NIUMOHQO0, TUMOH, Néd

Vodka, Blue Curacao liqueur,
lemonade, lemon, ice
Mojito

Pom, msima, natim, caxapHsbili
cupon, codoeas

Rum, mint, lime, sugar syrup,
soda water

Gin & Tonic

[DKUH, moHuk, o2ypeu, ned
Gin, tonic, cucumber, ice

Bombay Sapphire & Tonic 200 mn

HOxun Bombay Sapphire,
MOHUK, natm, néo

Bombay Sapphire Gin,
tonic, lime, ice
White russian

KocpeliHbil nukep,
800Ka, cnusku, ned

Coffee liqueur, vodka, cream

Negroni
JxuH, Kamnapu,
Bepmym mapmuHu Pocco

Gin, Campari,
Vermouth Martini Rosso

300 mn

300 mn

300 mn

250 mn

200 mn

120 mn

120 mn

Campari Twist 220 mn
Campari, uzpucmoe 6UHO, MOHUK,
anenbcuHosas yeopa, néo

Campari, sparkling wine, tonic,
orange zest, ice

320

370

450

390

490

590

450

450

390

520

450

590

550



Aperol Spritz 230mn 550

Aperol, uzpucmoe 8uHo, codoeas,
anenbCUH, N€0

Aperol, sparkling wine, soda,
orange, ice
Oakheart Cola

Pom Oakheart original,
kona, naum, néo

Rum Oakheart original,
cola, lime, ice

200mn 420

WOTbl

ESO mn

Bearing 370

Booka, nukep Sambuca,
KoghelHbIl nukep

Vodka, Sambuca liqueur,

coffee liqueur

B-52

Nukep Triple sec, cnugouHbll
nukep, KogelHbil nukep

Triple sec liqueur, cream liqueur,
coffee liqueur

Red Dog

Tekuna, nukep Sambuca,
maéacko

Tequila, Sambuca Liqueur,
Tabasco

Boyarsky

Bodka, 2peHaduH, mabacko
Vodka, grenadine, tabasco

B-Black
POM, anesibCuH, Kopuuya
Rum, orange, cinnamon

390

390

260

390

WOT C3Thbl
HEuEEy

250 mn
Raspberry set

Bodka, dxuH, mpassaHoU nukep,
ManuHoeoe nope, TUMOHHbIU COK
Vodka, Gin, bitter, raspberry puree,
lemon juice

Set Palma

Tekuna, nukep Triple Sec, NUMOHHbIL
COK, cupon mapakytia, cupon mapxyH
Tequila, Triple Sec liqueur, lemon
juice, passion fruit & tarragon syrup

Tiki Set
POM, JluMoH4esnna, suUWHesbIl COK,

cupon Kokoc, masiuHosoe nrpe,
JIUMOHHbIU COK

Rum, lemonchello, cherry juice,

coconut syrup, raspberry puree,
Lemon juice

1250

1250

1250

QAO mn

Jagermaister
Campari
Aperol
Sambuca
Baileys

450
350
350
350
390

HACTOMKM BOAKA
B ) N
ESO mn BAIKAL ESO mn NIVEDBKE)A
JomalHAA nMMOHYenna 250 BAIKAL lopgoctb Cubupu 240
KniokBeHHas HacTonKa 250 BAIKAL
Ha KeApoBbIX OpeLlKax 260
BEPMYTbI M BUTTEPbI BAIKALICE
Cvina Tanou Bogbl 260
Y 50mn Nerpa Baikal 350
Martini Fiero 380 KOSKENKORVA 450
Martini Bianco 380
Martini Rosso 380
Martini Extra Dry 380
POM
g 40 mn
Oakheart original 350
Captain Morgan White 350 NMUBO MAXBIER
Captain Morgan Dark 370 U3 HALLUEM
NMABOBAPHM
AXMH
H 40 mn Lager Filtred Weizen
Bombay Sapphire 520 | 4unemposanoe nuenudnoe
Lager Maxkriek
cgemijioe sUMeHHoe suwHesoe AsYMeHHoe
TEKMUJA
E 40 mn 0,3n 0,5n 1n
Espolon Blanco 450 210 250 450
Espolon Reposado 480
NMUBO MAXBIER C COBOM
—— BMCKM
1n 2n 3n 4n 5n
g 40 mn
- 420 | 810 | 1200 | 1600 | 2000
KYNAXXWUPOBAHHbDIN
William Lawson's 360
Dewar’s White Label 420 KPAD®TOBOE NMUBO
Dewar’s 8 Y.0 440 -
old Smuggler 360 n3 HAI.IJEI.II NMABOBAPHHA
Chivas Regal 12 750 Milk Stout
apomam kodpe u wokonada,
- meMHbIU U MsA2KUU
WPNAHACKIN IPA
Jameson 510 ceemiblli 3/1b C 20pYUHKOU
. U APKUM apomMamom yumpycoe u Xxeou
oagHOCOo/M10A0BbIN Pils
The Glenlivet 12 YO 870 ceemnoe ¢ né2Koli 20peybio
u apomamom n1emoHzpacca
. ByPBOH 0,3n ‘ 0,5n
Jim Beam 510
230 | 280
KOHbAK MAXBIER
T 40 mn BE3A/IKOIO/IbHOE
ArArAt 3* 360 0,3n 0,5n
ArArAt 5* 390
Henri Mounier V.S. 590 190 230
Henri Mounier V.S.0.P. 730




ABTOPCKME
JIMMOHAADI

250 mn

n

AiroaHbIN 250

Berry

ManuHoeoe niope, TUMOHHbIU
KOHUeHmpam, caxapHsil cupon,
coooeas, ned

Raspberry puree, lemon
concentrate, sugar syrup, soda,
ice

Tponuueckuii

Tropical

Mope u3 mponuyeckux
¢hpyKkmos, NUMOHHbIU
KOHUeHmpam, codoseasi, ned

Tropical fruit puree, lemon
concentrate, soda, ice

JomawHum

Homemade

Msama, caxapHblil cupon,
NIUMOH, codoeasi, neo

Mint, sugar syrup,
lemon, soda, ice

Kny6Huka-MsaTa
Strawberry-Mint

Kny6HuuHoe niope, mama,
JIUMOHHbIU KOHUeHmpam,
codoseas, neo

Strawberry puree, mint, lemon
concentrate, soda, ice

250

250

250

9200

9200

9200

9200

OCBEXAIOLUME KODE
HANMUTKM Jcnpecco somn 150
Cok B accoptumeHte 200mn 150 AmepukaHo 120mn 150
11 750 KanyuumHo 180mn 180
Komnort u3 cyxocpykToB 200 mn 150 350mn 240
1n 750 Natte 220mn 240
Everves 250mn 280  Alpuw Kodhe 220mn 380
8 accopmumeHme Msacce 220mn 240
AKBa MUHepane 260mn 280  ®narsaut 250 Mun 240
c/e, 6/2. AmepuxkaHo 120mn 180
XemuyxuHa balkana 250mn 320 ges KotheuHa 240
c/2, 6/. s;omn 380 PO 220
Mopc 200mn 160
6 accopmumeHnme 1n 800 KO®E
CBeXXeBbDKaTbIl COK  200mn 310 HA KOKOCOBOM MO/OKE
anenbcu, 2pelingpym, KanyunHo 180mn 240
A6/10K0, cenboepel, MOPKOBb 3s0mn 290
R Narre 220mn 260
C -\ ®naTBanT 250 mn 250
Y
~ ~ OBABKM
YAMU BUYAMHUKE A

400 mn

3pn epel, MOTOYHbIU YNyH

380

accam, ceHua, acMmuH, hpykmoebit yad,

M. byxapecTtckas,

yn. Canosa, 4. 61,
KoMnnekc anapt-oTtenei «VALO»

+7 (812) 937-11-17

O = www.palma.rest

anenbCuH, UM6UpPb, TUMOH, MOJIOKO,

cnueKu, mama, 4yaépeuy

50

2pelingppym, nadm, NUMOHHbIU KOHYempam,

Med, MO/IOKO KOKOCo8oe

70




